FILTERS
1Beta Pure Depth Filter Cartridge | Stur Filters/Técnica de Fluidos
0034 933 940 300
Features & Benefits
•	 High removal efficiency with consistent filtration
performance.

•	 Filtration of paint in panel painting industry usage.
2Beta Pure Depth Filter Cartridge | Stur Filters/Técnica de Fluidos
Ordering Information
BP 005 E 0 1 A
Beta Pure Micron Ratings:
005 = 0.5 micron
010 = 1 micron
030 = 3 micron
050 = 5 micron
0100 = 10 micron
O-ring Material
E = EPDM
N = Buna N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = PFA encapsulated
Viton
End cap:
F = Double Open & Cap
(DOE)
0 = 222 /Flat (SOE)
5 = 222 /Fin (SOE)
6 = 226 /Flat (SOE)
7 = 226 /Fin (SOE)
Length:
1= 10”
2= 20”
3= 30”
4= 40”
A=Non-Preflush
Initial Pressure Drop
Product specifications
•	 Micron ratings: 0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10 micron
•	 Material of construction: 100% melt-blown
micro-denier PP fiber
•	 Inner core: 100% PP
•	 Length: 10”, 20”, 30”, 40”
(254 mm, 508 mm, 762 mm, 1016 mm)
•	 Inner diameter: 28 mm
•	 Outer diameter: 67 mm
Spec. 0.5 micron 1 micron 3 micron 5 micron 10 micron
BP005 99.90% >99.9% >99.9% >99.9% >99.9%
BP010 99.90% >99.9% >99.9% >99.9%
BP030 >99.9% >99.9% >99.9%
BP050 >99.9% >99.9%
BP100 >99.9%
Retention vs. Particle Size
Suggested equivalent products: • Pall | Profile ll